NUYU
TREATMENTS

Our doctors and aesthetic practitioner have been trained in

the latest techniques to ensure the best results for you.
Listed below our NuYu treatments - all of which will be
discussed at length in your consultation.
WRINKLE REDUCTION Dr. Jo Larkin Dr. Arti

1 Course of 3 1 Course of 3
One area £240 £575 £240 £575
Two areas £365 £825 £300 £750
Three areas £450 £1100 £350 £875
Additional small area £70 £175 £70 £175
Gummy Smile £99 £250 £99 £250
Migrane £200 £500 £200 £500
Jaw tension reduction £300 £750 £300 £750
Hyperhydrosis (excess perspiration) £465 £1200 £465 £1200
DERMAL FILLER
volift £350
Volift retouch £270
Vobella £350
Voluma £400
SCULTPRA

1 Course of 3

1 Vvial £500 £1350
2 Vials £900 £2400

SKIN BOOSTER

Redensity skin booster

Profhilo

MICRODERMABRASION (SKIN

One treatment
3 X treatments
6 x treatments

8 X treatments

NUYULONDON.CO.UK

£200 (1 treatment

£400 (1 treatment)

BASE)

£500 (3 treatments

£700 (2 treatments)

£50
£125
£250
£295

EXTILIS ELITE

Skin Tightening (face)
Eyes

Forehead

checks

Neck

Full face

Fat Reduction or Cellulite Treatment (body)
Arms

Stomach

Love handles

Bum

Inner thighs

Outer thighs

Multiple areas

PEELS

Medik8 Single Chemical Peel
Medik8 Course of 3
Medik8 Course of 6

TCA Peels - free Consultation - prices starting from

DERMAROLLER

Dermaroller face treatment
Dermaroller body treatment

Offer:

NIR - SKIN TIGHTENING USING LASER

Individual treatment

Course of 6

MICROBLADING by Rachel Sinclair

3D hair effect eyebrow enhancement

(includes touch-up 4-8 weeks after)
Maintenance

Colour touch-up 6-12 Months
Colour touch-up 13-18 Months

1
£100
£100
£100
£100

pPOoC

£150
£150
£150
£150
£150
£150

Course

Course

of 6
£500
£500
£500
£500
pOC
of 6
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
£750
POC

£80
£200
£360
£450

£250
£300

4 for the price of 3

£150
£600

£395

£265
£325



LASER HATR REMOVAL

SOPRANO ICE

Face

1 treatment 6 8 Top up of 3*
Upper Lip £55 £275 £380 £140
Chin £55 £275 £380 £140
Upper Lip & Chin £90 £450 £575 £205
Chin & Central Neck £105 £525 £685 £265
Brows (middle) £45 £225 £295 £115
Ears £45 £225 £295 £115
Half face & front of neck £135 £655 £860 £320
Beard (men) £135 £675 £880 £340
Neck (front or back) £90 £450 £575 £205
Arms
Underarms £80 £415 £555 £205
Half Arms £120 £535 £770 £300
Full Arms £165 £825 £1065 £405
Hands & Fingers £55 £275 £380 £140
Legs
Upper £140 £780 £925 £350
Lower £145 £785 £935 £360
Full leg (including feet) £250 £1245 £1625 £675
Feet & Toes £55 £275 £380 £140
Lower body
Standard Bikini £85 £425 £555 £215
Extended Bikini £120 £595 £780 £300
Brazilian (inc Peri-anal) £135 £675 £880 £340
Hollywood £150 £745 £975 £375
Buttocks £135 £675 £880 £340
Peri-anal £70 £345 £445 £175
Upper body
Upper back £135 £675 £880 £340
Lower back £135 £675 £880 £340
Shoulders £135 £675 £880 £340
Full back £200 £995 £1295 £495
Upper Back & Shoulders £200 £995 £1295 £495

Full Back & Shoulders £250 £1245 £1695 £625
Chest £135 £675 £880 £340
Abdomen £120 £595 £780 £300
Chest & Abdomen £200 £995 £995 £495
Nipples £70 £345 £455 £175
Stomach Line (pubis to navel) £60 £295 £360 £150

FEMALE FULL BODY (DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 4 areas:

Underarms / Bikini (any) / Upper Legs / Lower Legs / Upper Arms / Lower Arms

1 treatment 6 8 Top up of 3*

£399 £1995 £2595 £995

FEMALE FULL BODY (SUPER DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 5 areas:

Underarms / Bikini (any) / Upper Legs / Lower Legs / Upper Arms / Lower Arms

1 treatment 6 8 Top up of 3*

£449 £2245 £2920 £1125

MALE TORSO (DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 4 areas:

Chest / Abdomen / Full Back / Shoulders / Upper Arms / Buttocks

1 treatment 6 8 Top up of 3*

£449 £2245 £2920 £1125

MALE TORSO (SUPER DELUXE PACKAGE)

Choose any 5 areas:

Chest / Abdomen / Full Back / Shoulders / Upper Arms / Buttocks

1 treatment 6 8 Top up of 3*

£499 £2495 £3245 £1250

Patch test free
Purchase a course of 6 treatments and you will only pay for 5! Even bigger
discounts are available for our courses of 8 treatments.
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